Fix the speling & Match the columns. ‘@

NEWS

Put the letters in the right order to form words related to “News”.

The letters in (brackets) are NOT in the right order.

Then put the words in Alphabetical order.

Example: (terwin)

People
(roedit)
(reterpor)
(canhor)
(ceblerity)
(najourlist)
(razpazipa)
(witnesesey)

In a newspaper
(sytor)

(laytou)

(tiarcle)
(clumons)
(headnesli)
(rowld wens)
(covageer)
(fornt paeg)
(weherat porret)
(vicead clumon)

= winter

Right Order Alphabetical Order
= 1.
= 2.
= 3.
= 4,
= 5.
= 6.
= 7.
= 1.
= 2.
= 3.
= 4.
= 5.
= 6.
= 7.
= 8.
= 9.
= 10.

Match the Columns

Column A

1. Headline

2. Editor

3. Exclusive
4. Scoop

5. Tabloid

Column B

A. A sensationalist newspaper
B. A major news story

C. A journalist's big story

D. A unique news story

E. Person in charge of a newspaper

Permission granted to reproduce for classroom use. © www.talkmor.com



Teacher’s Key

People
(editor)
(reporter)
(anchor)
(celebrity)
(journalist)
(paparazzi)
(eyewitness)

In a newspaper
(story)

(layout)

(article)
(columns)
(headlines)
(World News)
(coverage)
(front page)
(weather report)
(advice column)

Match the Columns

Column A
Headline
Editor
Exclusive
Scoop
Tabloid

A

Headline - B. A major news story

. anchor

. celebrity

. editor

. eyewitness
. journalist

. paparazzi

. reporter

N O Ok ON =

. advice column
. article

. columns

. coverage

. front page

. headlines

. layout

. Story

. weather report
0. world news

- O 00 NO O~ WDN =

Column B

A. A sensationalist newspaper
B. A major news story

C. Ajournalist's big story

D. A unique news story

E. Person in charge of a newspaper

Editor - E. Person in charge of a newspaper

Exclusive - D. A unique news story

Scoop - C. A journalist's big story

Tabloid - A. A sensationalist newspaper
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